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Stopfbuchsendichtung - Kohlefaser Dichtung - 16 x 16mm (2m)

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/stopfbuchsendichtung-kohlefaser-dichtung-16-x-16mm-2m

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Gewicht
Breite (H)
Gestaltung
Material
Abmessungen
Farbe
Materialklasse
Modell

cfpl6
9502922224317

Techniparts

Stopfbuchspackungen

16 x 16 mm
200.00

1.60

1.60

0.87 Kg

16
Carbonfiber
Koolstofvezel
16 x 16 mm
Zwart

300 Bar max
Stopbuspakking
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